
TRUSTED 
ADULTS

Counselors

Administrators

School Nurses

Teachers

Coaches

Homeroom Teachers

Any adult that you can trust!



MHS SCHOOL 
COUNSELORS

Mr. Richard Gerlach (12th Grade)

rgerlach@k12.wv.us

Ms. Anna Fleming (11th Grade)

anflemin@k12.wv.us

Ms. Lauren Landry (10th Grade)

 lauren.landry@k12.wv.us

Ms. Alisha Kingery (9th Grade)

alisha.kingery@k12.wv.us

Ms. Keera Miller (9th-12th Grades)



MHS SCHOOL 
NURSES

Ms. Kristen McKain

Kristen.mckain@k12.wv.us

Ms. Karen Jenkins

ksjenkins@k12.wv.us



MHS 
PRINCIPALS

Mr. Paul Mihalko, Head Principal

pjmihalko@k12.wv.us

Mr. Joshua Underdonk, Assistant Principal

 junderdonk@k12.wv.us

Mr. John Bowers, Athletic 
Director/Assistant Principal

 jsbowers@k12.wv.us

Ms. Jen Konchesky, Assistant Principal

 jkobasko@k12.wv.us

Ms. Elissa Miller, Assistant Principal

elrmille@k12.wv.us


